STATE FAIR

Virtual Youth Agricultural Public Speaking Contest

Semi Finalist Contestants:

Agricultural Advocacy
Agricultural Advocacy

Western Heritage
Western Heritage

Agricultural Technology
Agricultural Technology

Livestock Show Ethics
Livestock Show Ethics
Agricultural Policy
Agricultural Policy
Natural Resources
Natural Resources

Animal Science

Animal Science

Western Heritage

Animal Science

County/Chapter First Name Last Name Age Division
Brazos Co 4-H Miranda Skaggs Senior
Sandra Day O'Connor FFA Caitlin Castro Senior
Schulenburg FFA Taylor Limbaugh Senior Agribusiness
Grand Saline FFA Addison Fisher Senior Agribusiness
Johnson Co 4-H Brandon White Senior
Prairieland FFA Reese Bassano Senior
Lindale FFA Jacqueline Rand Senior
Brady FFA Rylee McKinney  Senior
Lubbock Co 4-H Bax Edwards Senior
Cypress Ranch FFA Emma Collins Senior
Hunt Co 4-H Kaitlynn Hughes Senior
Falls City FFA Jd Sartwelle  Senior
Denton Co 4-H Stockton James Senior
George West FFA Isabella Garza Senior
Brady FFA Giselle Ashton Senior Horticulture
Shallowater FFA Caroline Munson Senior Horticulture
Shallowater FFA Kate Munson Senior
Sealy FFA Avery Oliver Senior
Kendall Co 4-H Lillie Vogt Junior
Paradise FFA Jacob Pennington Junior Agribusiness
Johnson Co 4-H Brendan Dean Gross Junior
Beckville FFA Aiden Walker Junior

Agricultural Technology

Time Slot
09:00AM
09:20AM
09:40AM
10:00AM
10:20AM
10:40AM
11:00AM
11:20AM
11:40AM
12:00PM
1:00PM
1:20PM
1:40PM
2:00PM
2:20PM
2:40PM
3:00PM
3:20PM

09:00AM
09:20AM
09:40AM
10:00AM



	SemiFinalist PS

