

Virtual Youth Agricultural Public Speaking Contest

Semi Finalist Contestants:

County/Chapter	First Name	Last Name	<u>Age</u>	<u>Division</u>	Time Slot
Brazos Co 4-H	Miranda	Skaggs	Senior	Agricultural Advocacy	09:00AM
Sandra Day O'Connor FFA	Caitlin	Castro	Senior	Agricultural Advocacy	09:20AM
Schulenburg FFA	Taylor	Limbaugh	Senior	Agribusiness	09:40AM
Grand Saline FFA	Addison	Fisher	Senior	Agribusiness	10:00AM
Johnson Co 4-H	Brandon	White	Senior	Western Heritage	10:20AM
Prairieland FFA	Reese	Bassano	Senior	Western Heritage	10:40AM
Lindale FFA	Jacqueline	Rand	Senior	Agricultural Technology	11:00AM
Brady FFA	Rylee	McKinney	Senior	Agricultural Technology	11:20AM
Lubbock Co 4-H	Bax	Edwards	Senior	Livestock Show Ethics	11:40AM
Cypress Ranch FFA	Emma	Collins	Senior	Livestock Show Ethics	12:00PM
Hunt Co 4-H	Kaitlynn	Hughes	Senior	Agricultural Policy	1:00PM
Falls City FFA	Jd	Sartwelle	Senior	Agricultural Policy	1:20PM
Denton Co 4-H	Stockton	James	Senior	Natural Resources	1:40PM
George West FFA	Isabella	Garza	Senior	Natural Resources	2:00PM
Brady FFA	Giselle	Ashton	Senior	Horticulture	2:20PM
Shallowater FFA	Caroline	Munson	Senior	Horticulture	2:40PM
Shallowater FFA	Kate	Munson	Senior	Animal Science	3:00PM
Sealy FFA	Avery	Oliver	Senior	Animal Science	3:20PM
Kendall Co 4-H	Lillie	Vogt	Junior	Western Heritage	09:00AM
Paradise FFA	Jacob	Pennington	Junior	Agribusiness	09:20AM
Johnson Co 4-H	Brendan Dean	Gross	Junior	Animal Science	09:40AM
Beckville FFA	Aiden	Walker	Junior	Agricultural Technology	10:00AM